ETOUNBURY A Yo

A C A D E M Y BEs%F<3ooRsDS'4isE
BI€II€ Bus Route: ETON-2 - 2025/2026
School’s Served Town/Village Pick up/Drop off point AM PM
ETONBURY BIGGLESWADE |1. BUS STOP SAINSBURYS HILL 07.30 | 16.05
ACADEMY LANE - SG18 ONA
STOTFOLD ROAD
SG15 6XS 2. BUS STOP POTTON ROAD 07.35 | 16.00
HOSPITAL - SG18 ORB
3. BUS STOP DROVE ROAD 07.38 | 15.58
OPPOSITE HITCHMEAD ROAD -
SG18 OHJ

4. BUS STOP LONDON ROAD, AT | 07.40 | 15.56
THE BOTTOM OF EAGLE FARM
ROAD NEXT TO JACK BYGRAVE
CAR DEALER

5. BUS STOP MARKET PLACE 07.43 | 15.53
OPPOSITE GREGGS - SG18 8AP

LANGFORD 6. BUS STOP THE PLOUGH - SG18 | 07.48 |15.48
9QA
7. STATION ROAD, WINDSOR 07.52 |15.45

WAY/THE LEYS - SG18 9PF

8. BUS STOP STATION ROAD, 07.55 |15.50
FLEXMORE WAY - SG18 9PQ

HENLOW BUS STOP THE CROWN, HIGH 08.05 |15.45
STREET - SG16 6BS

STOTFOLD ETONBURY ACADEMY (ETON-1) 08.10 |15.40

POSTCODES ARE A GUIDE - IF ANY STOPS ARE UNSERVICED PLEASE CONTACT -
H SPARROW EMAIL: hsparrow@bestacademies.org.uk or BARTON COACH COMPANY: TEL: 01582
882881, EMAIL: info@bartoncoachcompany.com

Stotfold Road, Arlesey, Bedfordshire, SG15 6XS
T 01462 730391 E etaoffice@bestacademies.org.uk W www.etonbury.com
Principal: Mrs Jo Young

‘\,1
S TP



mailto:etaoffice@bestacademies.org.uk
http://www.etonbury.com/
mailto:hsparrow@bestacademies.org.uk

*
ETUNBURY el
A CADEMY BEST

BEDFORDSHIRE
SCHOOLS TRUST

Stotfold Road, Arlesey, Bedfordshire, SG15 6XS

T 01462 730391 E etaoffice@bestacademies.org.uk W www.etonbury.com
Principal: Mrs Jo Young

# VG Q



mailto:etaoffice@bestacademies.org.uk
http://www.etonbury.com/

